
b 792 ÄWF−Atzum − Kornmarkt − Westring und zurück  

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50               Gültig ab : 09. Dezember 2018

Fahrt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18
02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18
03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18
04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18
05.6 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18
06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18
07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18
08.6 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18
09.6 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18
10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18
11.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18
12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18
16.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18
18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18
19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18
21.6 21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12 21.13 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18
22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18
23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18
24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18
25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18
26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18
27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18
28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18
29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18

Montag bis Freitag

abWF−Atzum, Lindenstraße
WF, Salzdahlumer Straße
WF, Exer Süd
WF, Jahnstr.
WF, Kleine Breite
WF, Blumenstr.
WF, Birkenweg
WF, Eichenweg
WF, Rodeland
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Bahnhofstr.
WF, Bahnhof
WF, Im Kalten Tale
WF, Mozartstr.
WF, Berufsschule
WF, W.−Brandes−Str.
WF, H.−Stehr−Str.
WF, Goethestr.
WF, Westring
WF, Grauhofstr.

anWF, Schlachthof

30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18
32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18
33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18
34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18
36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17 36.18
38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18
40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18
41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18
42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18
43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18
44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18
45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18
46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18
47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18
48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18
49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18
50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18
51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18
53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18

abWF, Frankfurter Str.
WF, Finanzamt
WF, Schlossplatz
WF, Schulwall
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Gesundheitsamt
WF, Leopoldstr.
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Rodeland
WF, Eichenweg
WF, Birkenweg
WF, Blumenstr.
WF, Kleine Breite
WF, Jahnstr.
WF, Exer Süd
WF, Salzdahlumer Straße

anWF−Atzum, Lindenstraße



b 792 ÄWF−Atzum − Kornmarkt − Westring und zurück  
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Fahrt 201 202 203 204 205 206

00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12
02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12
03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12
04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12
05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12
06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12
07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12
08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12
09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12
10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12
11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12
12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12
14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12
16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12
18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12
19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12
21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12
22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12
23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12
24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12
25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12
26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12
27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12
28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12
29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12

Samstag

abWF−Atzum, Lindenstraße
WF, Salzdahlumer Straße
WF, Exer Süd
WF, Jahnstr.
WF, Kleine Breite
WF, Blumenstr.
WF, Birkenweg
WF, Eichenweg
WF, Rodeland
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Bahnhofstr.
WF, Bahnhof
WF, Im Kalten Tale
WF, Mozartstr.
WF, Berufsschule
WF, W.−Brandes−Str.
WF, H.−Stehr−Str.
WF, Goethestr.
WF, Westring
WF, Grauhofstr.

anWF, Schlachthof

30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12
32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12
33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12
34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12
36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12
38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12
40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12
41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12
42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12
43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12
44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12
45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12
46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12
47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12
48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12
49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12
50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12
51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12
53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12

abWF, Frankfurter Str.
WF, Finanzamt
WF, Schlossplatz
WF, Schulwall
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Gesundheitsamt
WF, Leopoldstr.
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Rodeland
WF, Eichenweg
WF, Birkenweg
WF, Blumenstr.
WF, Kleine Breite
WF, Jahnstr.
WF, Exer Süd
WF, Salzdahlumer Straße

anWF−Atzum, Lindenstraße


